
YB6824
Stock Numbers:

Materials:

Dimensions:

Please refer to product instructions for installation steps.24" TOWEL BARS are constructed of zinc.

Installation Instructions:

3-13/16”
(97mm)

2-3/16”
(55mm)

 

24" TOWEL BAR

 

 

YB6824CH – 24" TOWEL BAR  

Chrome Finish

YB6824BL – 24" TOWEL BAR  

Matte Black Finish 

YB6824BZG – 24" TOWEL BAR 
  

Bronzed Gold Finish

Medora™ Technical Specification

Cleaning Instructions:
well. Do not use commercial or abrasive cleaners.
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To preserve the fine finish of this product, clean only with a soft damp cloth. Dry 

25-7/16’’
646mm

1-1/2’’
38mm

3-3/16’’
81mm


